INCLINATION REPORT

1 FIELD NAME

Nash Draw(Delaware/BS/

2 LEASE NAME

Poker Lake Unit #289

3 OPERATOR
Aval

BEPCO,L P.
P.O Box 2760, Mdland , Tx. 79702

4 ADDRESS
5 LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey)

Sec 18, T-24-S, R-30-E, Eddy, N.M.

RECORD OF INCLINATION
*1L Measured Depth  [12. Course Length *13. Angle of 14 Displacemeat per 15. Course 16 Accumulative
(feet) of feet) Hundred Feet I Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
(Degrees) l!Sme of Angle x 100)
327 327 Q75 131 098 428
719 392 125 218 8.54 12 82
872 153 0.75 131 200 14 82
1000 128 1.00 1.75 224 17.06
1310 310 150 2.62 812 2518
1538 228 175 305 6.95 32.13
1633 95 150 262 248 34.61
1885 252 1.50 262 6 60 4121
2076 191 2.00 3.49 6 66 47 87
2107 31 1.50 262 0.81 48 68
2141 34 1.50 262 0.88 49 57
2266 125 100 175 218 51.75
2328 63 175 305 192 53 67
2392 63 2.00 349 2.19 55 86
2457 65 175 305 1.98 57 84
2487 30 175 305 0.91 58 75
2670 183 125 218 398 6273
2987 317 300 523 1657 79.30
3051 64 3.25 567 362 82 92
3081 30 3.25 567 170 84 62
3144 63 400 698 439 88 98
3217 73 400 6 98 509 84.07
3249 32 325 567 181 95 88
3313 64 2.75 4 80 307 98 95
3345 32 2.75 4.80 1.53 100.48
3376 31 2.50 436 1.35 10183
3408 32 225 393 1.25 103 08
3490 82 200 349 286 105 94
3503 13 225 393 051 106 45
3535 32 2.00 3.49 111 107 56
3568 33 175 3.05 100 108 56
3598 30 150 262 078 109 34
3695 97 175 305 295 112 29
4075 380 150 262 985 12224
4105 30 1.00 175 052 12276
4358 253 1.25 2.18 5.51 128 27
4609 251 1.00 175 4.39 132 66
4868 259 050 0.87 225 134 91
5342 474 100 175 829 143 20
5723 381 050 087 331 146 51
6138 415 075 131 543 15194
6515 377 150 2.62 9.87 161 81
6548 33 1.00 175 057 162 38
6898 350 125 218 763 180 52
7276 378 175 305 1152 192.04
7372 96 150 2.62 251 194 55
Accumulative total displacement of well bore at total depth of. 1372 194.55" feet.
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110

Name of Company

T 432-552-5653
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